ETM-97030B
Revised 11-01
Catalog Section 20
(00-02-0259)
■ 2 in. (51 mm) Diameter Dial
■ Tamperproof and Environmentally Sealed
■ Mechanical Counter–No Battery Needed
to Maintain Elapsed Time

*
TM4594 Model
How to Order
Example:  TM4592
Model Designation
Model Description
TM4592 6-digits w/Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
TM4593 6-digits w/Black Stainless Steel Bezel
TM4594 6-digits w/SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
TM4595 6-digits w/SAE Stainless Steel Black Bezel
TM612/624        5-digits w/Shock Ring Mount Black Bezel
00000355           Shock Ring only for TM612/624
2-5/16 in.
(59 mm)
1-47/64 in.
(44 mm)
1-11/16 in.
(43 mm)
1-17/64 in.
(32 mm)
3-1/8 in.
(79 mm)
2-1/16 in. (52 mm)
Mounting hole dia.
0 0
HOURS 1
10
00 0 0
3-7/8 in.
(98 mm)
2-5/16 in.
(59 mm)
2-7/8 in.
(73 mm)
1-27/64 in.
(36 mm)
Shock Ring
120
1-25/32 in.
(45 mm) radius
5/32 in. (4 mm)
diameter 3 holes
120
0 0 0 0 0
HOURS
1
10
TM4592–TM4595 Models
Typical Wiring Diagrams
TM612/624 Model with Shock Ring
Front View Side View Push-On
Mounting Ring Mounting Hole
Front View Shock Ring (00000355) Side View Mounting Hole
+ –
+ –
Hourmeter
Hourmeter
Pressure
Switch
GroundPower
Source
Ignition
Switch Ground
Power
Source
WARNING: Turn the power source OFF before wiring.
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384